CONTRACTOR:
PROJECT: DATE:
PREPARED BY: MODEL#:
PAGE 1 OF 4
The CTAMUFO series. UFO High bays are great for indoor gyms and other large open
areas that require high lumens. The CTAMUFO series is also suitable for wet environments
because of it’s IP65 rating. Multiple mounting options along with provided connection
leads makes this a very user friendly and easy to install high bay.

PREPARED BY: MODEL#:
PAGE 2 OF 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Wattage CRI Color Temp. Color
CTAMUFO
[ 100W ] : 100 Watts [ 8 ] : CRI±80 [ 50 ] : 5000K [ BLANK ] : Black
[ 150W ] : 150 Watts [ 8 ] : CRI±80 [ 50 ] : 5000K
[ BLANK ] : Black
[ WH ] : White
[ 200W ] : 200 Watts [ 8 ] : CRI±80 [ 50 ] : 5000K [ BLANK ] : Black
[ 240W ] : 240 Watts [ 8 ] : CRI±80 [ 50 ] : 5000K
[ BLANK ] : Black
[ WH ] : White
EXAMPLE: CTAMUFO100W850
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Series Lumens @ 5000K LPW @ 5000K
CTAMUFO100W 13199 135
CTAMUFO150W 20037 135
CTAMUFO200W 26240 137
CTAMUFO240W 30975 135
GENERAL DRIVER INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS 100W 150W 200W 240W
Input
Input Voltage (VAC) 90V-305V 90V-305V 90V-305V 90V-305V